



Materiale de construcții

I.D.: 39831540

Data publicarii	29.06.18	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	420,53 RON - 420,53 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: Surub lemn 5*50 50 buc*0.07=3.5 Disc 230 2 buc*6.30=12.60 Plasa sud.4 1 buc*66.39=66.39 Otel lat 20*5 2 buc*15.86=31.72 Electrozi 2.5 1 kg*15.13=15.13 Electrozi 3.25 1 kg*15.23=15.23 Sarma moale 1.80 kg*4.54=8.17 Pensula 3 buc*3.15=9.45 Vopsea 0.75 1 buc*12.69=12.69 Sarma zn 1.60kg*5.46=8.74 Lazur 2.5 1 buc*81.24=81.24 Cuie 2 kg*5.21=10.42 Folie 1 buc*37.18=37.18 Tub PVC 110/1M 1 buc*7.56=7.56 Tub PVC 110/2m 1 buc*13.03=13.03 Cot PVC 1 buc*3.8=3.8 Surub cu dib.8*10 15 buc*0.20=3.00 Surub cu dib10*80 16 buc*0.50=8.00 Surub cu dib 6.40 30 buc*0.13=3.90 Racord PE 25 2 buc*3.28=6.56 Tub PE 34 ML*1.83=62.22
